
 Spring 2021 FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE
Instructions for Take Home Exams utilizing ExamSoft

Start Date FINAL EXAMS - Course Title Course # Instructor
Wed 5/5/2021 ALR LAW.889.A & B Raposa

Sat 05/08/21 Business Organizations LAW.635.A Spacone
05/08/21 Mergers & Acquisitions LAW.809.A Spacone
05/08/21 International Business Transactions LAW.792.A Teitz
05/08/21 Sales LAW.652.A Heyman
05/08/21 Domestic Violence LAW.890.A Sack
05/08/21 Environmental Law LAW.672.A Callam
05/08/21 Workers Compensation LAW.703.A Cardoza
05/08/21 Admiralty LAW.780.A Collins
05/08/21 Employment Law LAW.820.A Yelnosky
05/08/21 Tribal Courts LAW.837.A Diamond

Mon 05/10/21 Torts II LAW.617.A & O Bogus
05/10/21 Torts II LAW.617.B Yelnosky
05/10/21 Wills & Trust LAW.749.A Heffner
05/10/21 Sports & Entertainment Law LAW.698.A Milsten
05/10/21 Salvage Law LMA.788.A Falvey
05/10/21 International Law LAW.770.A Margulies
05/10/21 Family Law LAW.722.A Lepore/Giarrusso

Tue 05/11/21 Professional Responsibiltiy LAW.655.A Margulies
05/11/21 Antitrust LAW.781.A Bogus
05/11/21 Remedies LAW.738.A Murphy

Wed 05/12/21 Secured Transactions LAW.653.A Chung

Thu 5/13/21 Contracts I LAW.604.A Monestier
5/13/21 Contracts I LAW.604.B Chung
5/13/21 Contracts II LAW.605.O Monestier

Fri 5/14/21 Criminal Procedure LAW.627.A Allen
5/14/21 Criminal Procedure LAW.627.O Sack

Mon 05/17/21 Civil Procedure II LAW.601.A Teitz
05/17/21 Civil Procedure II LAW.601.B + C Murphy
05/17/21 Civil Procedure II LAW.601.O Kuckes

Tue 05/18/21 Con Law II LAW.760.A,C,O Goldstein
05/18/21 Con Law II LAW.760.B & D Hassel

Wed 05/19/21 Property LAW.622.A + B Gutoff
05/19/21 Property LAW.622.O Tu
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